
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

115 施俊言 SZE CHUN YIN 10.4 1

103 何皜朗 HO HO LONG 10.45 2

323 周嘉熙 CHOW KA HEI 10.52 3

141 胡朗庭 WU LONG TING RYAN 10.68 4

415 陳可賢 CHAN HO YIN 10.73 5

302 楊逸謙 YEUNG KIN CHUNG 10.74 6

238 侯柏承 HOU BAICHENG 10.78 7

160 董嘉軒 TUNG KA HIN 11.02 8

37 黃浩程 WONG HO CHING 11.29 9

319 梁栢豪 LEUNG PAK HO 11.41 10

257 施宏熹 SZE, JACOB WANG HEI 11.53 11

422 鄺宏智 KWONG WANG CHI 11.74 12

38 曹振南 TSIAO CHUN NAM ABS NA

377 劉映柏 KURTIS LAU ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

239 施禮峰 SZE JERRY 16 1

103 何皜朗 HO HO LONG 17.07 2

115 施俊言 SZE CHUN YIN 17.11 3

323 周嘉熙 CHOW KA HEI 17.48 4

238 侯柏承 HOU BAICHENG 17.57 5

415 陳可賢 CHAN HO YIN 17.65 6

302 楊逸謙 YEUNG KIN CHUNG 17.69 7

321 麥桉榮 MAK AN WING 18.71 8

119 周學賢 CHOW HOK YIN 18.83 9

257 施宏熹 SZE, JACOB WANG HEI 19.16 10

422 鄺宏智 KWONG WANG CHI 19.5 11

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

239 施禮峰 SZE JERRY 34.72 1

238 侯柏承 HOU BAICHENG 39.3 2

323 周嘉熙 CHOW KA HEI 40.2 3

119 周學賢 CHOW HOK YIN 40.43 4

125 陳樂彦 MARC-ANDRE NOEL 45.15 5

377 劉映柏 KURTIS LAU ABS NA

男子 60米 - 2009 UPDATE

男子 100米 - 2009

男子 200米 - 2009



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

302 楊逸謙 YEUNG KIN CHUNG 11.15 1

323 周嘉熙 CHOW KA HEI 11.47 2

422 鄺宏智 KWONG WANG CHI 11.69 3

238 侯柏承 HOU BAICHENG 11.8 4

103 何皜朗 HO HO LONG 11.87 5

320 陳子俊 CHAN TSZ CHUN 11.88 6

257 施宏熹 SZE, JACOB WANG HEI 12.18 7

319 梁栢豪 LEUNG PAK HO 12.25 8

119 周學賢 CHOW HOK YIN 12.39 9

賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
141 胡朗庭 WU LONG TING RYAN 3.34 1
239 施禮峰 SZE JERRY 2.74 2
115 施俊言 SZE CHUN YIN 1.85 3
38 曹振南 TSIAO CHUN NAM 1.3 4

賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
37 黃浩程 WONG HO CHING 14.55 1

125 陳樂彦 MARC-ANDRE NOEL 14.5 2
415 陳可賢 CHAN HO YIN 13.2 3
422 鄺宏智 KWONG WANG CHI 12.33 4

男子 擲壘球 - 2009

男子 跨欄 60米 - 2009

男子 跳遠 - 2009


